Edition du 06 sept. 2020

La Langeadoise
Course Nature 11 km

Place
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Nom

GERBE FLORIAN

ROUX ANTHONY

ELAPE ABDIIHAKIM
EYME MATHIAS
MASSIN BATISTE
GUILLERMIN JEROME
BONNEFOI CHARLES
BRUSTEL ALEXIS
LONJON VINCENT
FERRIER CEDRIC

VIDAL RAPHAEL
CHARBONNIER JEAN-LOUIS
KOELLING MARC
LAPORTE WILLIAM
LAFAURE PIERRE

JEAN REMI

MAURIN QUENTIN
TALLEU DAVID
ACHARD ALAIN
FLANDIN THIERRY
MACHINEAU WILLY
BRESSAC LIONEL
RICOU ALAIN
THEROND ARMELLE
PARGUEL FRANCK
JOUMARD ANTHONY
CUNY FREDERIC

DA COSTA GILLES
PICARD-GUYOT SOPHIE
FLORENTIN ANNE-SOPHIE
TAVERNIER MARC
CHANTELAUZE CLAUDY
RINGAUD FRANCOIS
MANOUVRIER KYLIAN
MERGOIL GERARD
BOISSIERES SOLENE
PAGES JEAN-BAPTISTE
ACHARD SOPHIE

PERA DAVID

CROCHET AUDE
BACHELARD PERRE
EYME VANESSA
LHERMET JORDAN
RAMAIN DANIEL
TITONE JEAN FRANCOIS
TITONE ARMAND
MOUGEL SEBASTIEN
DURAND JEAN-MARC
GRENIER XAVIER
VOLLE CHARLES
MACHABERT FRANCOIS
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Perf.

00:38:01

00:39:42
00:44:47
00:44:47
00:45:46
00:46:09
00:46:21
00:46:27
00:48:09
00:48:18
00:49:31
00:50:27
00:50:30
00:52:15
00:52:24
00:52:31
00:52:33
00:52:51
00:53:04
00:53:32
00:53:44
00:53:56
00:54:01
00:54:06
00:54:14
00:54:24
00:54:34
00:54:47
00:54:50
00:55:18
00:55:32
00:55:53
00:56:02
00:56:13
00:56:14
00:56:15
00:56:21
00:56:43
00:56:45
00:57:13
00:57:43
00:57:44
00:59:06
00:59:18
00:59:19
00:59:19
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:51
01:00:52
01:01:16

Caté

SEM

ESM
SEM
SEM
MO M
M2 M
MO M
JUM
M2 M
M1 M
M2 M
M3 M
MO M
M2 M
MO M
SEM
SEM
M2 M
M3 M
M4 M
M1 M
M2 M
M5 M
M2 F
M4 M
SEM
M2 M
M3 M
MO F
MO F
M5 M
M2 F
M5 M
CAM
Mé M
SEF
MO M
MO F
M3 M
M2 F
M2 M
ESF
SEM
M5 M
M3 M
SEM
M3 M
M5 M
M3 M
M7 M
MO M

Année

1991
2001
1997
1997
1984
1976
1986
2003
1972
1979
1973
1970
1983
1976
1986
1990
1993
1974
1971
1964
1979
1973
1961
1976
1966
1996
1973
1969
1983
1984
1959
1973
1960
2005
1953
1987
1983
1983
1968
1972
1975
2000
1997
1958
1970
1996
1971
1958
1970
1951
1982

Club

ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME

LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE

FITRUNSPORTS

TEAM RUN FOREZ

LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE

VELAY ATHLETISME

#KIKIRUNNERS

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE

LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE

LA DENT QUI BOUGE
ESCOUADE ARVERNE

VELAY ATHLETISME

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE
CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE
CLUB ATLHETIC BRIOUDE

TEAM RUN FOREZ

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUIDE
SPORT NAT PAYS ST-FLOUR

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE

CLUB ATLHETIC BRIOUDE

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE
CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE

LES 4 FACES DU CHATEAU

Pagen°1/2

Place

Licence =
Caté

1/8
1/1
2/8
3 /8
1/8
1 /13
2/8
1/1
2 /13
1/4
3 /13
1 /10
3/8
4 /13
4 /8
4 /8
5/8
5 /13
2 /10
1/2
2 /4
6 /13
1/7
1/5
2 /2
6 /8
7 /13
3 /10
1/3
2 /3
2 /7
2 /5
3/7
1/1
1/3
1/3
5/8
3/3
4 /10
3/5
8 /13
1/1
7 /8
4 /7
5 /10
8 /8
6 /10
5 /7
7 /10
1/2
6 /8

1275354

043_97155932

1324622

2215074

1641382

431141
2295517

1396087

1659263

05/09/2021 - 19:52

Dossard

154
133
161
180
136
166
169
193
139
152
160
186
199
129
188
170
165
131
178
181
127
168
128
157
134
125
137
162
135
173
153
156
163
142
175
196
159
146
147
185
126
200
150
174
148
151
194
130
171
167
164
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Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Nom

BRUGIROUX DAVID
SCHMITT PASCAL
ROMEAS LIONEL
DUFORT BERNARD
LAFAURE LISE

ALLARD PATRICK
TOURRETTE CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT STEPHANE
CHABRIER CHRISTOPHE
BESSET JULIEN

SURREL STEPHANE
RIVET GERARD

ROMAN SOPHIE
ANTONY MAGALI
LAURENT MONPLOT MORANE
AELBRECHT LOIC
DEVIDAL CEDRIC
ROUSSOU PATRICK
LAOUE JOEL
TOURRETTE CHRISTELE
DAMBRINE FLAVIE
CHAPUT FLORENCE
GIMBERT CORINNE
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Perf.

01:01:16
01:01:49
01:01:50
01:02:25
01:02:37
01:03:17
01:03:21
01:03:56
01:04:10
01:06:45
01:07:02
01:07:46
01:09:10
01:09:42
01:10:09
01:11:29
01:13:16
01:13:51
01:14:28
01:15:52
01:19:08
01:20:06
01:20:07

Caté

MO M
M6 M
M2 M
M7 M
SEF
M5 M
M3 M
M2 M
M2 M
M1 M
MO M
M5 M
M1F
M2F
CAF
M2 M
M1 M
M3 M
Mé M
M3 F
SEF
M3 F
M2 F

Année

1985
1953
1974
1950
1989
1958
1968
1972
1974
1978
1983
1957
1981
1976
2005
1976
1977
1967
1955
1970
1998
1971
1974

Club

ATHLE-RHUYS SARZEAU
CHAPTEUIL SPORT NATURE
US CARMAUX athle
#KIKIRUNNERS

STEPHANE LAURENT

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE

CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE
SPORT NAT PAYS ST-FLOUR

LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE
CLUB ATLHETIC BRIOUDE
CLUB ATLHETIC BRIOUDE

Page n®2/2

Place
Caté

Licence Km/h

7 /8
2 /3
9 /13
2 /2
2 /3
6 /7
8 /10
10 /13
11 /13
3 /4
8 /8
7 /7
1/1
4 /s
1/1
12 /13
4 /4
9 /10
3/3
1/2
3/3
2 /2
5 /5

T315537

043_97161450

2015049

2194098
1912524

2236636
1755197

05/09/2021 - 19:52

Dossard

138
172
155
132
189
182
190
197
177
145
176
158
183
144
191
187
179
195
184
192
149
141
140




