

La Langeadoise

Course Nature 11 km

Place	Nom	Perf.	Caté	Année	Club	Licence	Place Caté	Km/h	Dossard
1	GERBE FLORIAN	00:38:01	SE M	1991	ASPTT CLERMONT ATHLETISME	1275354	1 /8		154
2	ROUX ANTHONY	00:39:42	ES M	2001	LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE		1 /1		133
3	ELAPE ABDIIHAKIM	00:44:47	SE M	1997			2 /8		161
4	EYME MATHIAS	00:44:47	SE M	1997			3 /8		180
5	MASSIN BATISTE	00:45:46	M0 M	1984	FITRUNSPORTS		1 /8		136
6	GUILLERMIN JEROME	00:46:09	M2 M	1976	TEAM RUN FOREZ		1 /13		166
7	BONNEFOI CHARLES	00:46:21	M0 M	1986			2 /8		169
8	BRUSTEL ALEXIS	00:46:27	JU M	2003	LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE	043_97155932	1 /1		193
9	LONJON VINCENT	00:48:09	M2 M	1972			2 /13		139
10	FERRIER CEDRIC	00:48:18	M1 M	1979			1 /4		152
11	VIDAL RAPHAEL	00:49:31	M2 M	1973	VELAY ATHLETISME		3 /13		160
12	CHARBONNIER JEAN-LOUIS	00:50:27	M3 M	1970			1 /10		186
13	KOELLING MARC	00:50:30	M0 M	1983			3 /8		199
14	LAPORTE WILLIAM	00:52:15	M2 M	1976			4 /13		129
15	LAFURE PIERRE	00:52:24	M0 M	1986	#KIKIRUNNERS		4 /8		188
16	JEAN RÉMI	00:52:31	SE M	1990			4 /8		170
17	MAURIN QUENTIN	00:52:33	SE M	1993			5 /8		165
18	TALLEU DAVID	00:52:51	M2 M	1974	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE		5 /13		131
19	ACHARD ALAIN	00:53:04	M3 M	1971			2 /10		178
20	FLANDIN THIERRY	00:53:32	M4 M	1964	LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE		1 /2		181
21	MACHINEAU WILLY	00:53:44	M1 M	1979			2 /4		127
22	BRESSAC LIONEL	00:53:56	M2 M	1973			6 /13		168
23	RICOU ALAIN	00:54:01	M5 M	1961	LA DENT QUI BOUGE		1 /7		128
24	THEROND ARMELLE	00:54:06	M2 F	1976	ESCOUADE ARVERNE		1 /5		157
25	PARGUEL FRANCK	00:54:14	M4 M	1966			2 /2		134
26	JOUMARD ANTHONY	00:54:24	SE M	1996			6 /8		125
27	CUNY FREDERIC	00:54:34	M2 M	1973	VELAY ATHLETISME		7 /13		137
28	DA COSTA GILLES	00:54:47	M3 M	1969	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	1324622	3 /10		162
29	PICARD-GUYOT SOPHIE	00:54:50	M0 F	1983	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE		1 /3		135
30	FLORENTIN ANNE-SOPHIE	00:55:18	M0 F	1984	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	2215074	2 /3		173
31	TAVERNIER MARC	00:55:32	M5 M	1959			2 /7		153
32	CHANTELAUZE CLAUDY	00:55:53	M2 F	1973	TEAM RUN FOREZ	1641382	2 /5		156
33	RINGAUD FRANCOIS	00:56:02	M5 M	1960	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	431141	3 /7		163
34	MANOUVRIER KYLIAN	00:56:13	CA M	2005	SPORT NAT PAYS ST-FLOUR	2295517	1 /1		142
35	MERGOIL GERARD	00:56:14	M6 M	1953			1 /3		175
36	BOISSIERES SOLENE	00:56:15	SE F	1987			1 /3		196
37	PAGES JEAN-BAPTISTE	00:56:21	M0 M	1983			5 /8		159
38	ACHARD SOPHIE	00:56:43	M0 F	1983			3 /3		146
39	PERA DAVID	00:56:45	M3 M	1968			4 /10		147
40	CROCHET AUDE	00:57:13	M2 F	1972			3 /5		185
41	BACHELARD PERRE	00:57:43	M2 M	1975	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE		8 /13		126
42	EYME VANESSA	00:57:44	ES F	2000			1 /1		200
43	LHERMET JORDAN	00:59:06	SE M	1997			7 /8		150
44	RAMAIN DANIEL	00:59:18	M5 M	1958	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	1396087	4 /7		174
45	TITONE JEAN FRANÇOIS	00:59:19	M3 M	1970			5 /10		148
46	TITONE ARMAND	00:59:19	SE M	1996			8 /8		151
47	MOUGEL SEBASTIEN	00:59:45	M3 M	1971			6 /10		194
48	DURAND JEAN-MARC	00:59:46	M5 M	1958	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE		5 /7		130
49	GRENIER XAVIER	00:59:51	M3 M	1970	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	1659263	7 /10		171
50	VOLLE CHARLES	01:00:52	M7 M	1951			1 /2		167
51	MACHABERT FRANCOIS	01:01:16	M0 M	1982	LES 4 FACES DU CHÂTEAU		6 /8		164

La Langeadoise

Course Nature 11 km

Place	Nom	Perf.	Caté	Année	Club	Licence	Place Caté	Km/h	Dossard
52	BRUGIROUX DAVID	01:01:16	M0 M	1985			7 /8		138
53	SCHMITT PASCAL	01:01:49	M6 M	1953	ATHLE-RHUYS SARZEAU	T315537	2 /3		172
54	ROMEAS LIONEL	01:01:50	M2 M	1974	CHAPTEUIL SPORT NATURE		9 /13		155
55	DUFORT BERNARD	01:02:25	M7 M	1950	US CARMAUX athle		2 /2		132
56	LAFURE LISE	01:02:37	SE F	1989	#KIKIRUNNERS		2 /3		189
57	ALLARD PATRICK	01:03:17	M5 M	1958			6 /7		182
58	TOURRETTE CHRISTOPHE	01:03:21	M3 M	1968			8 /10		190
59	LAURENT STEPHANE	01:03:56	M2 M	1972	STEPHANE LAURENT	043_97161450	10 /13		197
60	CHABRIER CHRISTOPHE	01:04:10	M2 M	1974			11 /13		177
61	BESSET JULIEN	01:06:45	M1 M	1978	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	2015049	3 /4		145
62	SURREL STÉPHANE	01:07:02	M0 M	1983			8 /8		176
63	RIVET GERARD	01:07:46	M5 M	1957			7 /7		158
64	ROMAN SOPHIE	01:09:10	M1 F	1981	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	2194098	1 /1		183
65	ANTONY MAGALI	01:09:42	M2 F	1976	SPORT NAT PAYS ST-FLOUR	1912524	4 /5		144
66	LAURENT MONPLOT MORANE	01:10:09	CA F	2005			1 /1		191
67	AELBRECHT LOIC	01:11:29	M2 M	1976			12 /13		187
68	DEVIDAL CEDRIC	01:13:16	M1 M	1977	LA FOULEE LANGEADOISE		4 /4		179
69	ROUSSOU PATRICK	01:13:51	M3 M	1967	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	2236636	9 /10		195
70	LAOUÉ JOEL	01:14:28	M6 M	1955	CLUB ATHLETIC BRIOUDE	1755197	3 /3		184
71	TOURRETTE CHRISTELE	01:15:52	M3 F	1970			1 /2		192
72	DAMBRINE FLAVIE	01:19:08	SE F	1998			3 /3		149
73	CHAPUT FLORENCE	01:20:06	M3 F	1971			2 /2		141
74	GIMBERT CORINNE	01:20:07	M2 F	1974			5 /5		140